
 

 

Coventry & Warwickshire Primary Care Education Programme 

Autumn Term 2024 

  

 

 

 

           

  

 
 

 

      

  

  

 

 

 

 

                

  

                                       
                 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Coventry Wed 18 September 
 

Adult Mental Health 
 
Nurse PLT - IMMS 

 

 

  

Primary Care Education Lead: Maria Ceurstemont                   maria.ceurstemont@nhs.net 
Education programme co-ordinator:  Sarah Price       sarah.price53@nhs.net 
 
Education contact:   crgpa.education.cwth@nhs.net Tel: 07442 999671 
 
Tutors:   Nish Wiratunga, Coventry Place           nishan.wiratunga@nhs.net 

Emma Marks,, South Warwickshire Place          Emma.marks@nhs.net 
Laura Doan, Warwickshire North            l.doan@nhs.net 
Claire Donohue, Rugby Place                                  claire.donohue@nhs.net 

   
Nurse Leads:   Helen Elsaghir, Coventry Place           helen.elsaghir@nhs.net 

Kay Lines, Warwickshire North and Rugby Place        Kayline.lines@nhs.net 
Kate Freeman, South Warwickshire Place          Kate.freeman3@nhs.net 

 
Training Hub contacts: Ed Baker, Ambassador - First Contact Practitioner    edward.baker2@nhs.net 

Emma Lomas, Ambassador Physicians Associates     emma.lomas6@nhs.net 
Ros Payne Clinical Pharmacy Ambassador         rosalynpayne@nhs.net 
Jo Taylor,  Personalised Care Ambassador             jo.taylor@southwarwickshiregps.nhs.uk  
Rich Tennant, Paramedic Ambassador          richard.tennant@nhs.net 
Elizabeth Mattacola, OT Ambassador          elizabeth.mattacola2@nhs.net 
Kelly Slater, Dietician Ambassador          kellyslater1@nhs.net 
Donna Towers, Pharmacy Technician Ambassador   donna.towers2@nhs.net 

Rugby Thurs 12 September 
 

Adult Mental Health 
 
Nurse PLT - IMMS 

 

  

   

 
 

Warwickshire North Wed 25 September 
 
Cardiology 
 
Nurse PLT - IMMS 

 South Warks Thurs 19 September 
**F2F The Barn, Stratford Hotel and Golf 
 

Gynaecology 
 

Nurse PLT - IMMS 

 
 Coventry Wed 9 October 
 
Dermatology 
 

Nurse PLT - Women’s health 

 

South Warwickshire & Rugby  
Thurs 14 November
 
Autism Awareness  

 Warwickshire North & Coventry  
Wed 20 November 
 
Autism Awareness  

Rugby Thurs 10 October 
 
Orthopaedics 
 

 

 

Warwickshire North Wed 23 October 
** F2F Ambleside Sports Club 

Diabetes 
 

Nurse PLT – Respiratory  

 

South Warwickshire Wed 16 October 
 
Safeguarding 
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Primary Care Lunchtime Sessions Autumn Term 2024 
Lunchtime sessions are held 1.00—2.00 pm Wednesday and all flyers and links can be found 

on www.cwtraininghub.co.uk 48 hours before the meeting.  All clinicians are welcome. 
 

**Half term 30 October 2024**  
Spring term starts 8 January 2025 

 

           

 

 

     

 

 

 

             

 

 

        

 

 

      

 

25 September 
 

Cardiovascular disease across C&W  
Sarah Geissler GP, Uju Okereke ICB and Sheraz Nazir 
UHCW 

18 September 
 

Overview of adult mental health services 
in C&W in 2024 
Tim Millward CWPT deputy CMO 

6 November 
 

Medicines Management 
Jasmit Sagoo and Natasha Jacques, CWICB 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  
   

 

4 September 
 

New death certification & Medical 
Examiner changes  

Roger Townsend UHCW, Gordon Wood, GEH, 

Rajan Paw, SWFT 

 

11 September 
 
Talking Therapies 
Stephanie Cooper-Rowland, CWPT 

 

 

 2 October 
 

SARC Training & Hep C update 
Martyne Roberts, Mountain Healthcare 

Jackie Webley, UHB 

 

 

 9 October 
 

Dermatology  
Becca Alsop GPwSI 
  

  
  

 16 October 
 

Positive Directions & Vicarious Trauma 
***1.00-2.15 pm 
Safeguarding Team 

23 October 
 

Childrens bladder and bowel service 
Alex Darragh, Clinical Lead, CWPT 

     

  
  

  

 

 

 

      
  

  
  

13 November 
 

Allied Health Professionals working in 
General Practice  
TH Ambassadors 

  

  
  

4 December 
 

Pathology Services in C&W 

Ruth Hallett 

 

27 November 
 

Pride in Practice 

Andrew Gilliver, LGBT Foundation 

  

  
  

11 December 
 

Diabetes volunteer peer support , 
Training Hub update & tutors Christmas 
quiz 


